Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Rekrutt 0-7 ar

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26  Mari Holsdal
27  Julie Lande
28 lda Auset
29  Anna Dahlberg
30 Angelika Lykknes-Hegdahl
31  Sverre Nordgard Leiren
32  Marie Lande
33  Aleksander Klevset Kjellas
34  Tobias @ien Mjglhus
35  Elias Stjern Jaren
36  Frida Raen
37  Tuva Bjgrsagard Jakobsen
38 Elias Stenseth
39 Maiken Fossum Johansen
40 Maiken Skarpnes
41  Martine Selvik
42  Aksel Uglem Trondsen
43  Jakob Stenseth
44 Oliver Estil
45  Ane Haugskott Dybwad
Antall: 45

Gutter 10 ar

46
47
48
49
50
51  Bertil Rgrmark
52  Ottar Rekstad

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

53  Noah August Wasland Pettersen Byasen IL

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Starttid Brikke

18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00
18:15.00

18:35.15
18:35.30
18:35.45
18:36.00
18:36.15
18:36.30
18:36.45
18:37.00

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:1



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Gutter 10 ar

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Antall:

Magnus Melgard Bogfjellmo
Emil Hindbjgrgmo

Fredrik Aarflot Smestad
Kasper Berntsen

Leon Rgen

Trym Strand

Halvor Kvennas

Oliver Furuhaug

Elias Straume- Steffensen
Markus Kvitland

Kristian Viken Strand
Torjus Strand

Jesper Tuhus

Eirik Hagli

Hagli Eirik

Truls Strand

24

Jenter 10 ar

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Antall:

Marie Wollan Benum
Christina Haugen Kongshaug
Ane Killi Olsen

Nora Hafsmo

Johanna Rekstad

Pernille Lindgren

Tomine Olsen

11

Gutter 9 ar

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Eirik Haugskott Dybwad
Halvor Krohn Garnees
Jon Seeter

Hakon Kvernstad Haugen
Sivert Sverklie Andreassen
Filip Goldmann Larsen
H&kon Singsdal Volden
Johannes Stordal

Henrik Garmo Hov

Iver Lund Gjerde

Karl August Vardal

Emil Rge

Sverre Holsen

Sigurd Elvebakk

Iver Bjgrsagard Jakobsen
Lucas Jakobsen

Albert Trondsen

Erik Tgnne-Johansen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

18:37.15
18:37.30
18:37.45
18:38.00
18:38.15
18:38.30
18:38.45
18:39.00
18:39.15
18:39.30
18:39.45
18:40.00
18:40.15
18:40.30
18:40.45
18:41.00

18:41.15
18:41.30
18:41.45
18:42.00
18:42.15
18:42.30
18:42.45
18:43.00
18:43.15
18:43.30
18:43.45

18:44.00
18:44.15
18:44.30
18:44.45
18:45.00
18:45.15
18:45.30
18:45.45
18:46.00
18:46.15
18:46.30
18:46.45
18:47.00
18:47.15
18:47.30
18:47.45
18:48.00
18:48.15
18:48.30
18:48.45
18:49.00
18:49.15
18:49.30

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:2



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Antall:

23

Jenter 9 ar

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Antall:

Ingrid Wollan Benum
Nora Dahlberg

Ella Bruchmiller Sundt
Malin Finbraaten
Hedvig Saether

Ingrid Raen

Inga Fossland

Nora Otterlei

12

Gutter 8 ar

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Antall:

Ludvik Overgard-Skjeervik
Markus Almas

Adrian Oksas Kjellstad
Alexander Mohall-Feragen
Linus Stjern Strand

Aksel H Mardal

Magne Eberg

Kristoffer Holsdal

Halvor Sellesbakk

Jacob Myrland

Jakob Viberg-Dahl

Oskar Lunde

Gabriel Skarpnes

Markus Rekstad

Mathias Lorentzen Vigtil
Mads Viberg Dahl
Torvald Rghr

Magnus Lande

Marius Hindbjgrgmo
Torarin Osland

25

Jenter 8 ar

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Caroline Rambech Larsen
Mia Otterlei

Nora Rambech Larsen
Ingrid Elvestad Gabrielsen
Milea Karlsen

Mariell Fossum

Vilde Nordgéard Leiren

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

18:49.45
18:50.00
18:50.15
18:50.30
18:50.45
18:51.00
18:51.15
18:51.30
18:51.45
18:52.00
18:52.15
18:52.30

18:52.45
18:53.00
18:53.15
18:53.30
18:53.45
18:54.00
18:54.15
18:54.30
18:54.45
18:55.00
18:55.15
18:55.30
18:55.45
18:56.00
18:56.15
18:56.30
18:56.45
18:57.00
18:57.15
18:57.30
18:57.45
18:58.00
18:58.15
18:58.30
18:58.45

18:59.00
18:59.15
18:59.30
18:59.45
19:00.00
19:00.15
19:00.30
19:00.45
19:01.00
19:01.15
19:01.30

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:3



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Jenter 8 ar

152  Live Gellein

153  Othelie Rekstad

154  Ida Melgard Bogfjellmo
155 Marie Furuhaug

156  Martine Kvitland

Antall: 16

Gutter 7 ar

157

158

159

160 Oddvar Olsen

161  Martin Garmo Hov
162 Noah James Jakobsen
163  Sondre Stenseth

164  Joakim Tuhus

165 Erlend Granli

Antall: 9

Jenter 7 ar
166
167
168
169 Linnea Auset
170  Alina M Jensen

Antall: 5

Gutter 12 ar

171

172

173

174 Brage Krohn Garnees

175  Emil Grgnli

176  Tobias Eriksen

177  Iver Dahlsaune Thun

178  Halvor Saether

179  Jonathan Tgnne-Johansen
180 Lars Gunnar Saetrom

Antall: 10

Gutter 11 ar

181

182

183

184

185 Kristoffer Olsen

186 Adrian Cornelius Kaasbgll
187 Daniel Lyngstad Ngst
188 Magnus Kvaal

189 Andreas Evensen

190 Henrik Kvernstad Haugen
191  Herman Bruchmiiller Sundt
192  Andreas Husby Ngklebye
193 Egil Meehlumsveen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

19:01.45
19:02.00
19:02.15
19:02.30
19:02.45

19:03.00
19:03.15
19:03.30
19:03.45
19:04.00
19:04.15
19:04.30
19:04.45
19:05.00

19:05.15
19:05.30
19:05.45
19:06.00
19:06.15

19:21.30
19:21.45
19:22.00
19:22.15
19:22.30
19:22.45
19:23.00
19:23.15
19:23.30
19:23.45

19:24.00
19:24.15
19:24.30
19:24.45
19:25.00
19:25.15
19:25.30
19:25.45
19:26.00
19:26.15
19:26.30
19:26.45
19:27.00

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:4



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Gutter 11 ar

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Antall:

Ludvik Husabg Eliassen
Imre Overgard Fremstad
Nikolai Fossum

Ola Garmo Hov

Jargen Aune

Sander M Jensen

Oskar Austli Bjgrnsen
Sander Steen

Jon Arne Engan Tronsaunet
Niklas Alméas

Tord Torsteinsrud
Nikolai Viken Holten
Aksel Aalmen Viken
Adne Stordal

Fridtjof Killi Olsen

28

Jenter 12 ar

209
210
211
212

Antall:

Sofie G By
Marthe Wilberg Rofstad

4

Jenter 11 &r

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Antall:

Helene Gross-Benberg
Asa Bull

Emma Bye

Lisa Sagen

Hannah Tyvold
Margrethe Seetrom
Idunn Mauseth Rg
Helene Gross Benberg
Ragnhild Basso Rghr
Ingrid Saetrom

Oda Seeter

Malin Nordgard Leiren
Madelen Lgvoll Vikan
Olea Natvig Lgvseth
Hedda Klevset Kjellas

18

Gutter 14 ar

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Vegard Lundteigen Aune

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

19:27.15
19:27.30
19:27.45
19:28.00
19:28.15
19:28.30
19:28.45
19:29.00
19:29.15
19:29.30
19:29.45
19:30.00
19:30.15
19:30.30
19:30.45

19:31.00
19:31.15
19:31.30
19:31.45

19:32.00
19:32.15
19:32.30
19:32.45
19:33.00
19:33.15
19:33.30
19:33.45
19:34.00
19:34.15
19:34.30
19:34.45
19:35.00
19:35.15
19:35.30
19:35.45
19:36.00
19:36.15

19:36.30
19:36.45
19:37.00
19:37.15
19:37.30
19:37.45
19:38.00
19:38.15
19:38.30

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:5



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Gutter 14 ar

240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Antall:

Joachim Lindgren
Jan Krister Benberg

Magnus Saksegard Antonsen

Bjgrn Magnus Seetrom

August Bertheussen Falkanger

Erik Iver Eriksen
Vegard Otterlei Virum

16

Gutter 13 ar

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Antall:

August Lunde

Adrian Barstad Smevik
Torgeir Meehlumsveen
Henrik Leer Elven

Ola Arntsen

Sindre Klevset Kjellas
Kristoffer Didriksen
Erik Haddon

Henrik Kvennas

Nils Nordseeter Resell

12

Jenter 14 ar

259
260
261
262

Antall:

Kristine Lindefjeld Berg
Aurora Myhre

4

Jenter 13 ar

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Antall:

Eline Austgulen
Martine Sagen

Maja Bostrgm Celius
Aslaug Rghr Basso
Gro Torsteinsrud
Ane Hgsflot Kleebo
Nora Mjgsund

9

Gutter 16 ar

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Magnus Drgyvold
Thomas Sarlgkken

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

19:38.45
19:39.00
19:39.15
19:39.30
19:39.45
19:40.00
19:40.15

19:40.30
19:40.45
19:41.00
19:41.15
19:41.30
19:41.45
19:42.00
19:42.15
19:42.30
19:42.45
19:43.00
19:43.15

19:43.30
19:43.45
19:44.00
19:44.15

19:44.30
19:44.45
19:45.00
19:45.15
19:45.30
19:45.45
19:46.00
19:46.15
19:46.30

19:46.45
19:47.00
19:47.15
19:47.30
19:47.45
19:48.00
19:48.15
19:48.30
19:48.45
19:49.00

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:6



Poengrenn nr 3 - 2016

Startno Navn

Gutter 16 ar

282  Johannes Holbg
Antall: 11

Gutter 15 ar

283

284

285 Ola Hgsflot Kleebo

286  Kristian Reistad

287  Jesper Strand

288  Magnus Hagli

289  Petter Liabakk Eriksen

290 Jonas Grgnli

291 Jonas Landsem Kristiansen

Antall: 9

Jenter 16 ar
292
293
294  Berit Nordseeter Resell
295 Synngve Heggem
296  Iris Meehlumsveen

Antall: 5

Jenter 15 ar

297

298

299  Silje Moen

300 Thea Haugdal

301 Tina Wei Hoel Rosvold
Antall: 5

Totalt antall 301

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klubb

Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

Start list

Starttid Brikke

19:49.15

19:49.30
19:49.45
19:50.00
19:50.15
19:50.30
19:50.45
19:51.00
19:51.15
19:51.30

19:51.45
19:52.00
19:52.15
19:52.30
19:52.45

19:53.00
19:53.15
19:53.30
19:53.45
19:54.00

09.03.2016 21:36:39

10.03.2016

Side:7



